EBARA Submersible Stainless Steel Pumps Optima/EPD
Contents
Project: Model: ChkÊd: Date:
1-100
rev. 03/12
Model No.           Item No. Specifications     Selection      Performance Dimensions                      Sectional View
Chart Curve Pump             Motor Data
Optima-3AS1    32Z707AU6.3S/A            1-102 1-108 1-110

PumpSupplyInc.com
EBARA Submersible Stainless Steel Pumps Optima/EPD
Model Designation
Project: Model: ChkÊd: Date:
1-101
rev. 07/20
MODEL TYPE
      EPD – Ebara PRO Drainer
      Optima* – Ebara, Plastic impeller, PRO Drainer
HP
      3 = 1/3 HP
      5 = 1/2 HP
      7 = 3/4 HP
      10 = 1 HP
      15 = 11/2 HP
OPERATION
      M = Manual
A= Automatic
S= Slimline Automatic - OPTIMA ONLY
PHASE
      S – single phase
      T – three phase
VOLTAGE
      1 – 115
      2 – 230
      4 – 460
*Note: Only the 1/3 HP units offer both a plastic impeller and a stainless steel impeller.
EPD 5 M S 1
IL - (847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867
IL - (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplyInc.com MN - (651) 758-7867
Illinois Location:
(847) 841-7867
860 Church Rd Elgin, IL 60123
Minnesota Location:
(651) 758-7867
330 Mill Bay South Suite 1511
Afton, MN 55001
PumpSupplyInc.com
EBARA Submersible Stainless Steel Pumps Optima/EPD
Specifications
Project: Model: ChkÊd: Date:
1-102
rev. 05/11
Model Optima-3AS1
           EPD-3AS1
           Optima-3SS1
           EPD-5AS1 and EPD-7AS1
Automatic Operation Pumps
Performance: ISO 2548
Standard Optional
Discharge Size 1/3 HP – 11/4 inch
1/2 HP and 3/4 HP – 11/2 inch
Range of HP 1/3, 1/2, and 3/4 HP
Range of Performance Capacity 2.7 to 72 GPM